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A002762360 MD  AFRIDI Male No  1  1 1 OBC-A  6  92.00  91.00  91.00  63.57  6581.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002762165 MD SAHED RAJA Male No  2  2 2 OBC-A  1  87.00  64.00  86.83  75.67  6522.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002842614 FIRDATUN  SIDDIQUA Female No  3  3 3 OBC-A  4  86.00  75.00  82.67  66.14  6631.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002771363 DEEPSHIKHA  ROY Female No  4  1 4 SC  7  85.75  81.00  83.80  53.43  6607.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002767015 KOELI  ROY Female No  5  2 5 SC  2  84.00  87.00  81.80  53.43  6412.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002927041 DISHA  KUMARI Female No  6 6 UR  6  84.00  83.00  79.33  58.43  6419.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002903301 NANDITA  SARKAR Female No  7  3 7 SC  1  81.25  68.00  75.17  51.29  6378.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002645872 KOUSHIK  ROY Male No  8  4 8 SC  1  80.75  68.00  76.00  53.14  6465.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002574460 KAMALESH  ROY Male No  9  5 9 SC  2  80.25  83.00  77.80  63.14  6409.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002887746 JUI  ROY Female No  10  6 10 SC  4  79.50  63.00  77.60  44.86  6502.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002919722 MANISHA  ROY Female No  11  7 11 SC  3  79.25  80.00  73.33  54.43  6624.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002765926 SHAMIT  ROUTH Male No  12 12 UR  5  79.00  86.00  72.33  54.14  6625.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002567231 NUPUR  ROY Female No  13  8 13 SC  3  78.00  83.00  75.00  51.86  6480.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002472862 REKHA  BISWAS Female No  14  9 14 SC  2  78.00  80.00  74.00  41.86  6353.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002741064 RIYA  ROY Female No  15  10 15 SC  1  78.00  68.00  76.00  47.00  6473.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002893456 MANISHA  ROY Female No  16  11 16 SC  6  77.25  73.00  75.20  59.71  6705.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002514208 SUPRIYA  MANDAL Female No  17  12 17 SC  2  77.25  54.00  74.17  43.86  6293.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002877731 KEYA  ROY Female No  18  13 18 SC  2  77.00  60.00  76.40  62.29  6709.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002666827 MOUPARNA  ROY Female No  19  14 19 SC  2  76.50  82.00  68.33  36.86  6897.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002892426 HRISHIK  SARKAR Male No  20 20 UR  2  76.25  74.00  72.83  51.43  6836.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002567262 JHUMUR  SARKAR Female No  21  15 21 SC  1  76.25  63.00  69.17  51.57  6224.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002524877 SHUKLA  BARMAN Female No  22  16 22 SC  1  76.00  57.00  72.17  36.71  6772.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002744715 NEHA  ROY Female No  23  17 23 SC  3  75.50  78.00  71.50  55.29  6505.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002550504 BIBHAS  ADHIKARY Male No  24  18 24 SC  1  75.25  50.00  74.60  47.43  6575.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002700191 SAHIN  MOHAMMAD Male No  25 25 UR  1  75.00  66.00  70.83  36.71  6836.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002736736 KABITA  PANDIT Female No  26  1 26 OBC-B  2  75.00  64.00  73.00  55.86  6199.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002581974 PRITI  SEN Female No  27  2 27 OBC-B  1  75.00  58.00  74.33  61.57  6621.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002775285 TRISHA  DEY Female No  28 28 UR  2  74.75  76.00  70.00  40.57  6583.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002664685 KANGKANA  BISWAS Female No  29  19 29 SC  2  73.50  77.00  67.33  36.43  6738.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002516665 BISWAJIT  ROY Male No  30  20 30 SC  1  73.50  62.00  72.80  52.43  6908.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002458744 RAKHAY  SINGHA Male No  31  21 31 SC  1  73.00  70.00  68.33  62.57  6334.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002605886 PRITHA  BARMAN Female No  32  22 32 SC  2  72.75  73.00  68.67  67.14  6539.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002871002 TUKTUKI  ROY Female No  33  23 33 SC  1  72.50  61.00  71.17  40.86  6680.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002672760 SAGNIK  DAS Male No  34  24 34 SC  2  71.75  70.00  68.20  36.57  6743.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002500751 PRITAM  ROY Male No  35  25 35 SC  1  71.75  68.00  70.83  53.43  6784.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002744676 MUSKAN  PARBIN Female No  36  4 36 OBC-A  2  71.75  44.00  71.40  43.57  6331.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002826373 MOU  DAS Female No  37 37 UR  6  71.50  67.00  70.20  42.57  6801.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002543299 NIRUPAM  SHARMA Male No  38  3 38 OBC-B  2  71.50  60.00  69.17  50.00  6971.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002535525 SUBARNA  BANIK Female No  39  4 39 OBC-B  1  71.25  80.00  67.20  44.43  6550.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002476362 JOYDEB  MOHANTA Male No  40  26 40 SC  1  71.25  57.00  69.33  66.71  7185.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002677851 KANDARPA NARAYAN 

SARKAR

Male No  41  27 41 SC  3  71.00  86.00  64.17  86.14  6607.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002727360 RISHAB  GHOSH Male No  42 42 UR  5  71.00  84.00  64.83  88.14  6935.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002668446 RAJDIP ROY LASKAR Male No  43  28 43 SC  2  70.75  75.00  66.83  53.71  6699.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002898679 MD FARHAN ALAM Male No  44  5 44 OBC-A  5  70.75  72.00  66.60  69.33  6821.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002549353 SUSMITA  BHARALI Female No  45  29 45 SC  1  70.75  55.00  67.50  47.00  6487.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002685693 TAPU  MANDAL Male No  46  30 46 SC  1  70.00  70.00  65.20  40.71  6173.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002678060 SANDEEP  DEBBARMA Male No  47 47 UR  6  69.75  72.00  64.60  60.60  6951.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002526025 TANUSHREE  BARMAN Female No  48  31 48 SC  1  69.75  62.00  65.50  44.57  6564.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002591401 ANKITA  PAUL Female No  49 49 UR  1  69.50  60.00  66.60  40.86  6632.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002507757 SUDIPTO  PAUL Male No  50 50 UR  2  69.25  66.00  67.00  53.00  6671.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002685620 CHANDRIMA  GHOSH Female No  51 51 UR  1  69.25  63.00  64.60  52.00  6379.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002610859 ANTARA  ROY Female No  52  32 52 SC  2  69.25  53.00  67.80  40.29  6535.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002653442 ASIF  HASSAN Male No  53 53 UR  1  69.25  44.00  66.00  36.86  6533.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002479246 TUSHAR  MANDAL Male No  54  33 54 SC  1  68.75  60.00  67.20  37.57  6327.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002651745 ARIF  HASAN Male No  55  6 55 OBC-A  1  68.75  58.00  63.17  38.86  6546.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002654302 BEAUTY  RAY Female No  56  34 56 SC  1  68.25  48.00  66.80  40.57  6603.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002795206 CHHEDEN  BHUTIA Female No  57  1 57 ST  16  67.75  80.00  60.33  39.71  6542.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002636034 SHUBHO  GHOSH Male No  58 58 UR  5  67.75  73.00  63.00  36.00  6676.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002544004 RIYA  BEGAM Female No  59 59 UR  1  67.75  58.00  65.00  46.29  6906.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002555048 MRIGEN  ROY Male No  60  35 60 SC  1  67.75  55.00  66.83  45.57  6381.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002765355 HIMANI  ROY Female No  61  36 61 SC  4  67.25  45.00  65.00  48.00  6406.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002452414 APARNA  ROY Female No  62  37 62 SC  1  67.00  46.00  66.83  39.14  6575.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002504025 ARUP KUMAR MITRA Male No  63 63 UR  1  66.75  70.00  62.80  75.00  6911.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002696606 MAHADEB  SEN Male No  64  5 64 OBC-B  1  66.75  55.00  64.80  41.71  7062.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002496332 MASTAFIZUR  RAHAMAN Male No  65  7 65 OBC-A  1  66.50  58.00  63.80  29.86  6617.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002476682 ARITRA  ROY Male No  66  38 66 SC  2  66.25  56.00  65.20  52.14  6174.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002831229 DIYA  ADHIKARY Female No  67 67 UR  2  65.75  84.00  60.50  42.43  6629.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002661576 TANMAY  ROY Male No  68  39 68 SC  2  65.75  57.00  62.60  38.29  6344.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002841619 DIPANDITA ROY 

PAKHADHARA

Female No  69  40 69 SC  6  65.75  51.00  63.20  34.71  6580.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002889688 RIYA  SINGHA Female No  70  41 70 SC  2  65.50  82.00  63.40  47.71  6607.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002489680 NEHA  DAS Female No  71  42 71 SC  1  65.50  56.00  60.33  33.29  6592.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002536443 MANISHA  BARMAN Female No  72  43 72 SC  3  65.25  63.00  60.67  48.00  6553.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002653191 DIPA  ROY Female No  73  44 73 SC  1  65.25  53.00  65.20  28.86  6501.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002717530 RAJU  DAS Male No  74  45 74 SC  4  65.25  51.00  63.20  38.71  7904.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002500963 RAJAT  SIDDHA Male No  75  46 75 SC  2  65.00  65.00  63.60  48.43  6192.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002781349 JAYJYOTI  RAY Male No  76 76 UR  4  65.00  50.00  62.80  43.86  6692.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002661078 RAHUL  ROY Male No  77 77 UR  3  64.75  82.00  60.80  40.14  6812.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002614715 SUPROM  ROY Male No  78  47 78 SC  3  64.75  72.00  61.17  85.57  7087.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002487773 MALEKUL  ISLAM Male No  79  8 79 OBC-A  1  64.25  58.00  63.60  55.86  6973.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002543047 TAPAN  ROY Male No  80  48 80 SC  1  64.25  53.00  62.60  41.29  6570.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002468218 ANEEK  SARKAR Male No  81  49 81 SC  1  64.00  61.00  62.00  45.71  6280.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002822421 PRIYANKA  ADHIKARY Female No  82  50 82 SC  1  63.75  54.00  60.33  39.00  6244.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002685191 MINAKSHMI  MANDAL Female No  83  51 83 SC  1  63.75  52.00  63.00  38.57  6605.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002870821 PARAMITA  DAS Female No  84  52 84 SC  7  63.75  44.00  62.17  29.71  6627.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002748152 ARMAN  PRAMANIK Male No  85  9 85 OBC-A  10  63.50  78.00  61.00  48.86  6079.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002830528 LIPI  ADHIKARI Female No  86  53 86 SC  3  63.25  67.00  60.60  43.00  6523.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002548927 ELIZABETH  NEWAR Female No  87 87 UR  4  63.25  66.00  62.20  70.20  6676.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002614948 FAREKA  BEGAM Female No  88 88 UR  1  63.25  61.00  60.60  60.71  7101.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002551482 DEBOLINA  GHOSH Female No  89 89 UR  1  63.25  51.00  60.83  37.43  6225.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002624340 SOHELIKA  DAS Female No  90  54 90 SC  1  63.25  44.00  60.20  34.00  6638.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002536079 DEBA  MANDAL Male No  91  55 91 SC  1  63.00  54.00  60.40  36.29  6808.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002620948 SUPARNA  SARKAR Female No  92  56 92 SC  1  63.00  44.00  60.00  33.00  6723.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002549421 BHAIRABI  ROY Female No  93  57 93 SC  1  62.75  44.00  60.60  45.14  6535.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002872937 UTPAL ROY BARUA Male No  94  58 94 SC  2  62.50  66.00  60.00  45.43  6574.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002495015 DEBAJIT  ROY Male No  95  59 95 SC  3  62.25  70.00  57.33  45.43  6744.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002600222 JIHIRSHA  ROY Female No  96  60 96 SC  2  62.25  47.00  59.40  37.00  6392.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002739440 PARITOSH  BARMAN Male No  97 97 UR  2  62.00  44.00  58.67  27.86  7026.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002640431 SHILPI  HAZRA Female No  98 98 UR  1  61.25  57.00  59.00  37.00  6731.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002550894 PREYASHI  GHOSH Female No  99 99 UR  1  61.25  55.00  60.17  39.71  6317.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002462245 NUPUR  DAS Female No  100  61 100 SC  1  61.25  44.00  58.50  31.71  6167.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002636625 APURBALAL  MATABBAR Male No  101  62 101 SC  3  61.00  68.00  58.80  57.00  6387.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002465668 JAYSHREE  SARKAR Female No  102  63 102 SC  2  61.00  56.00  56.50  51.14  6528.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002443617 HORGOURI  ROY Female No  103  64 103 SC  1  61.00  44.00  55.33  34.86  6357.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002755829 ANKITA  CHIK BARAIK Female No  104  2 104 ST  11  60.75  68.00  59.20  33.86  6623.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002763483 PRAPTI  BASUMATA Female No  105  3 105 ST  10  60.75  62.00  58.60  34.86  6591.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002590960 HIMANGSHU  ROY Male No  106  65 106 SC  1  60.50  53.00  58.40  38.14  6817.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002495525 AKASH  SUTRADHAR Male No  107  6 107 OBC-B  2  60.50  48.00  57.67  48.71  6751.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002883899 PINKI  ROY Female No  108  66 108 SC  3  60.50  44.00  58.33  33.00  6640.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002656865 MOUMITA  ROY Female No  109  67 109 SC  1  60.25  55.00  58.20  41.86  6480.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002573980 JOYDEEP  BISWAS Male No  110  68 110 SC  4  60.00  61.00  54.83  39.43  6649.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002706791 ASIF  HOSSAIN Male No  111  10 111 OBC-A  3  60.00  55.00  55.50  43.29  6677.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002698650 TARIFUL  ISLAM Male No  112  11 112 OBC-A  1  60.00  50.00  60.20  36.43  6433.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002440386 RABINA  ADHIKARY Female No  113  69 113 SC  1  59.75  52.00  58.60  39.71  6387.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002545153 TRISHA  ROY Female No  114  70 114 SC  1  59.75  52.00  55.00  34.86  6438.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002600499 AZAD  ALI Male No  115  12 115 OBC-A  1  59.75  48.00  59.00  36.86  6512.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002559660 RAKHI  ROY Female No  116  71 116 SC  3  59.25  44.00  55.67  41.57  6498.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002534129 ASHIT  ROY Male No  117  72 117 SC  1  59.00  46.00  56.60  29.43  6605.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002715349 SAMARJIT  DAS Male No  118  73 118 SC  7  58.50  60.00  55.00  45.43  6742.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002497756 POLI  PASMAN Female No  119 119 UR  1  58.25  44.00  54.17  32.71  6543.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002465375 DOYEL KANSA BANIK Female No  120 120 UR  3  58.00  44.00  55.20  33.86  6730.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002597464 DEBIKA  MUNDA Female No  121 121 UR  2  57.50  53.00  52.67  32.57  7200.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002692172 MALLIKA  SEN Female No  122  7 122 OBC-B  1  57.50  51.00  56.60  39.14  6460.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002533772 HENA  PARVIN Female No  123 123 UR  2  57.50  50.00  53.33  28.14  6779.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002688320 TITLI  BARAI Female No  124 124 UR  2  57.25  60.00  52.83  35.14  6550.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002528718 RAJU  BARMAN Male No  125  74 125 SC  2  57.25  48.00  53.50  30.71  6859.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002763526 SUDIP  ROY Male No  126  75 126 SC  2  57.25  46.00  54.17  42.29  6807.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002556413 JAYSREE  KAR Female No  127 127 UR  2  57.25  44.00  53.50  34.57  6643.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002504168 BIVAN  CHAKRABORTY Male No  128 128 UR  2  57.00  54.00  55.60  45.57  6629.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002486275 MITALI  ROY Female No  129  76 129 SC  1  57.00  50.00  54.67  34.00  6625.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002659970 SAHINUR  HOQUE Male No  130  13 130 OBC-A  2  57.00  44.00  52.50  44.86  6655.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002465725 BISHNUPADA  ROY Male No  131  77 131 SC  3  56.75  44.00  53.00  36.43  6410.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002700886 PRATISTA  LAMA Female No  132  4 132 ST  1  56.50  67.00  54.00  29.43  6542.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002618865 SAHEB  BARMAN Male No  133  78 133 SC  3  56.50  47.00  55.50  45.13  6532.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002608703 SNIGDHA  BARMAN Female No  134  79 134 SC  1  56.50  44.00  53.67  34.14  6799.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002913182 SOUMIK  DAS Male No  135  80 135 SC  2  56.25  61.00  55.00  44.71  6988.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002692264 CHAYAN  SARKAR Male No  136  81 136 SC  1  56.25  47.00  54.60  34.00  6662.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002696533 KHEYA  ROY Female No  137  82 137 SC  2  56.25  44.00  54.00  31.71  6666.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002657018 KOUSHIK  ROY Male No  138  83 138 SC  3  56.25  44.00  53.80  29.86  6873.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002548303 KOYEL  ROY Female No  139  84 139 SC  1  56.25  43.00  53.60  28.86  6518.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002642662 RESHMI  ROY Female No  140  85 140 SC  1  56.00  50.00  53.00  37.57  6546.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002612061 SAMAR  BARMAN Male No  141  86 141 SC  1  56.00  42.00  52.17  32.71  6295.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002536209 SOURAV  SAHA Male No  142 142 UR  1  55.75  61.00  52.80  51.83  6591.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002576589 SRISTHI  SARKAR Female No  143  87 143 SC  2  55.50  55.00  54.80  49.71  6249.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002592926 SUSHANTA  ROY Male No  144  88 144 SC  1  55.50  46.00  53.60  30.14  6527.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002602562 SUBHRADIP  DEY Male No  145 145 UR  2  55.00  66.00  51.50  46.29  6755.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002447278 SUSMITA  ROY Female No  146  89 146 SC  1  54.75  42.00  54.20  36.86  6250.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002612335 ASIF  HASAN Male No  147 147 UR  3  54.50  44.00  50.67  32.29  6645.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002500640 SUBHAJIT  SARKAR Male No  148  90 148 SC  5  54.25  63.00  50.67  49.29  6519.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002513955 RANITH  MANDAL Male No  149  91 149 SC  1  54.25  53.00  51.80  36.43  6447.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002651743 SUMON  RAY Male No  150  92 150 SC  1  54.25  44.00  52.80  28.86  6271.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002453263 ANANTA  MANDAL Male No  151  93 151 SC  1  54.00  53.00  51.80  33.57  6554.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002452598 POPI  ROY Female No  152  94 152 SC  3  54.00  46.00  51.00  29.86  6209.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002700944 HITESH  ROY Male No  153  95 153 SC  2  54.00  44.00  52.80  33.57  6490.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002642595 RAJDEEP  SARKAR Male No  154  96 154 SC  1  53.75  52.00  50.00  49.63  6291.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002486027 JEET  SAHA Male No  155 155 UR  1  53.75  50.00  52.20  46.14  6513.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002539697 ANILA  TOPPO Female No  156  5 156 ST  12  53.50  66.00  52.40  54.40  6953.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002835496 SUJIT  BISWAS Male No  157  97 157 SC  6  53.50  44.00  52.20  28.86  6791.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002688897 BEAUTI BARMAN KARJEE Female No  158  98 158 SC  2  53.50  44.00  50.33  30.14  6611.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002669551 RATNA  KIRTANIA Female No  159  99 159 SC  2  53.25  43.00  51.00  31.43  6615.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002491257 AKASH  MAJHI Male No  160  100 160 SC  1  52.75  52.00  51.00  30.14  6887.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002578946 VIKRAL  BESRA Male No  161  6 161 ST  2  52.50  45.00  52.00  40.40  7305.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002631026 SWASTIKA  SINGHA Female No  162  101 162 SC  2  52.25  48.00  50.60  44.14  6589.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002569256 PRIYA  ROY Female No  163  102 163 SC  1  52.00  46.00  50.40  33.57  6246.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002627243 DEBARAJ  ROY Male No  164  103 164 SC  1  51.75  45.00  50.00  31.86  6956.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002626903 ROHIT  SARKAR Male No  165  104 165 SC  2  51.75  44.00  50.00  33.86  6741.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002627230 BHISWA  DAS Male No  166  105 166 SC  1  51.25  43.00  51.00  33.71  6558.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002682801 DOLI  ROY Female No  167  106 167 SC  2  51.00  48.00  49.60  33.14  6680.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002560800 SUKLA  ROY Female No  168  107 168 SC  1  51.00  44.00  48.67  28.14  6676.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002443905 SHARANYA  ROY Female No  169  108 169 SC  2  50.75  44.00  48.00  47.29  6693.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002599049 MOMTA  GUPTA Female No  170 170 UR  2  50.50  30.00  49.33  44.33  7201.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002533642 PARTHA  MAJUMDAR Male No  171  109 171 SC  1  50.25  68.00  48.20  34.43  6975.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002486033 RANI  EKKA Female No  172  7 172 ST  1  49.50  47.00  48.40  31.00  6717.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002762360 MD  AFRIDI Male No  1  1 1 OBC-A  6  92.00  91.00  91.00  63.57  6581.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002762165 MD SAHED RAJA Male No  2  2 2 OBC-A  1  87.00  64.00  86.83  75.67  6522.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002842614 FIRDATUN  SIDDIQUA Female No  3  3 3 OBC-A  4  86.00  75.00  82.67  66.14  6631.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002744676 MUSKAN  PARBIN Female No  36  4 4 OBC-A  2  71.75  44.00  71.40  43.57  6331.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002898679 MD FARHAN ALAM Male No  44  5 5 OBC-A  5  70.75  72.00  66.60  69.33  6821.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002651745 ARIF  HASAN Male No  55  6 6 OBC-A  1  68.75  58.00  63.17  38.86  6546.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002496332 MASTAFIZUR  RAHAMAN Male No  65  7 7 OBC-A  1  66.50  58.00  63.80  29.86  6617.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002487773 MALEKUL  ISLAM Male No  79  8 8 OBC-A  1  64.25  58.00  63.60  55.86  6973.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002748152 ARMAN  PRAMANIK Male No  85  9 9 OBC-A  10  63.50  78.00  61.00  48.86  6079.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002706791 ASIF  HOSSAIN Male No  111  10 10 OBC-A  3  60.00  55.00  55.50  43.29  6677.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002698650 TARIFUL  ISLAM Male No  112  11 11 OBC-A  1  60.00  50.00  60.20  36.43  6433.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002600499 AZAD  ALI Male No  115  12 12 OBC-A  1  59.75  48.00  59.00  36.86  6512.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002659970 SAHINUR  HOQUE Male No  130  13 13 OBC-A  2  57.00  44.00  52.50  44.86  6655.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002736736 KABITA  PANDIT Female No  26  1 1 OBC-B  2  75.00  64.00  73.00  55.86  6199.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002581974 PRITI  SEN Female No  27  2 2 OBC-B  1  75.00  58.00  74.33  61.57  6621.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002543299 NIRUPAM  SHARMA Male No  38  3 3 OBC-B  2  71.50  60.00  69.17  50.00  6971.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002535525 SUBARNA  BANIK Female No  39  4 4 OBC-B  1  71.25  80.00  67.20  44.43  6550.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002696606 MAHADEB  SEN Male No  64  5 5 OBC-B  1  66.75  55.00  64.80  41.71  7062.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002495525 AKASH  SUTRADHAR Male No  107  6 6 OBC-B  2  60.50  48.00  57.67  48.71  6751.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002692172 MALLIKA  SEN Female No  122  7 7 OBC-B  1  57.50  51.00  56.60  39.14  6460.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002771363 DEEPSHIKHA  ROY Female No  4  1 1 SC  7  85.75  81.00  83.80  53.43  6607.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002767015 KOELI  ROY Female No  5  2 2 SC  2  84.00  87.00  81.80  53.43  6412.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002903301 NANDITA  SARKAR Female No  7  3 3 SC  1  81.25  68.00  75.17  51.29  6378.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002645872 KOUSHIK  ROY Male No  8  4 4 SC  1  80.75  68.00  76.00  53.14  6465.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002574460 KAMALESH  ROY Male No  9  5 5 SC  2  80.25  83.00  77.80  63.14  6409.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002887746 JUI  ROY Female No  10  6 6 SC  4  79.50  63.00  77.60  44.86  6502.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002919722 MANISHA  ROY Female No  11  7 7 SC  3  79.25  80.00  73.33  54.43  6624.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002567231 NUPUR  ROY Female No  13  8 8 SC  3  78.00  83.00  75.00  51.86  6480.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002472862 REKHA  BISWAS Female No  14  9 9 SC  2  78.00  80.00  74.00  41.86  6353.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002741064 RIYA  ROY Female No  15  10 10 SC  1  78.00  68.00  76.00  47.00  6473.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002893456 MANISHA  ROY Female No  16  11 11 SC  6  77.25  73.00  75.20  59.71  6705.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002514208 SUPRIYA  MANDAL Female No  17  12 12 SC  2  77.25  54.00  74.17  43.86  6293.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002877731 KEYA  ROY Female No  18  13 13 SC  2  77.00  60.00  76.40  62.29  6709.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002666827 MOUPARNA  ROY Female No  19  14 14 SC  2  76.50  82.00  68.33  36.86  6897.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002567262 JHUMUR  SARKAR Female No  21  15 15 SC  1  76.25  63.00  69.17  51.57  6224.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002524877 SHUKLA  BARMAN Female No  22  16 16 SC  1  76.00  57.00  72.17  36.71  6772.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002744715 NEHA  ROY Female No  23  17 17 SC  3  75.50  78.00  71.50  55.29  6505.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002550504 BIBHAS  ADHIKARY Male No  24  18 18 SC  1  75.25  50.00  74.60  47.43  6575.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002664685 KANGKANA  BISWAS Female No  29  19 19 SC  2  73.50  77.00  67.33  36.43  6738.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002516665 BISWAJIT  ROY Male No  30  20 20 SC  1  73.50  62.00  72.80  52.43  6908.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002458744 RAKHAY  SINGHA Male No  31  21 21 SC  1  73.00  70.00  68.33  62.57  6334.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002605886 PRITHA  BARMAN Female No  32  22 22 SC  2  72.75  73.00  68.67  67.14  6539.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002871002 TUKTUKI  ROY Female No  33  23 23 SC  1  72.50  61.00  71.17  40.86  6680.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002672760 SAGNIK  DAS Male No  34  24 24 SC  2  71.75  70.00  68.20  36.57  6743.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002500751 PRITAM  ROY Male No  35  25 25 SC  1  71.75  68.00  70.83  53.43  6784.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002476362 JOYDEB  MOHANTA Male No  40  26 26 SC  1  71.25  57.00  69.33  66.71  7185.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002677851 KANDARPA NARAYAN 

SARKAR

Male No  41  27 27 SC  3  71.00  86.00  64.17  86.14  6607.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002668446 RAJDIP ROY LASKAR Male No  43  28 28 SC  2  70.75  75.00  66.83  53.71  6699.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002549353 SUSMITA  BHARALI Female No  45  29 29 SC  1  70.75  55.00  67.50  47.00  6487.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002685693 TAPU  MANDAL Male No  46  30 30 SC  1  70.00  70.00  65.20  40.71  6173.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002526025 TANUSHREE  BARMAN Female No  48  31 31 SC  1  69.75  62.00  65.50  44.57  6564.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002610859 ANTARA  ROY Female No  52  32 32 SC  2  69.25  53.00  67.80  40.29  6535.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002479246 TUSHAR  MANDAL Male No  54  33 33 SC  1  68.75  60.00  67.20  37.57  6327.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002654302 BEAUTY  RAY Female No  56  34 34 SC  1  68.25  48.00  66.80  40.57  6603.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002555048 MRIGEN  ROY Male No  60  35 35 SC  1  67.75  55.00  66.83  45.57  6381.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002765355 HIMANI  ROY Female No  61  36 36 SC  4  67.25  45.00  65.00  48.00  6406.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002452414 APARNA  ROY Female No  62  37 37 SC  1  67.00  46.00  66.83  39.14  6575.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002476682 ARITRA  ROY Male No  66  38 38 SC  2  66.25  56.00  65.20  52.14  6174.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002661576 TANMAY  ROY Male No  68  39 39 SC  2  65.75  57.00  62.60  38.29  6344.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002841619 DIPANDITA ROY 

PAKHADHARA

Female No  69  40 40 SC  6  65.75  51.00  63.20  34.71  6580.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002889688 RIYA  SINGHA Female No  70  41 41 SC  2  65.50  82.00  63.40  47.71  6607.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002489680 NEHA  DAS Female No  71  42 42 SC  1  65.50  56.00  60.33  33.29  6592.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002536443 MANISHA  BARMAN Female No  72  43 43 SC  3  65.25  63.00  60.67  48.00  6553.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002653191 DIPA  ROY Female No  73  44 44 SC  1  65.25  53.00  65.20  28.86  6501.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002717530 RAJU  DAS Male No  74  45 45 SC  4  65.25  51.00  63.20  38.71  7904.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002500963 RAJAT  SIDDHA Male No  75  46 46 SC  2  65.00  65.00  63.60  48.43  6192.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002614715 SUPROM  ROY Male No  78  47 47 SC  3  64.75  72.00  61.17  85.57  7087.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002543047 TAPAN  ROY Male No  80  48 48 SC  1  64.25  53.00  62.60  41.29  6570.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



Ananda Chandra College, Jalpaiguri,Jalpaiguri

North Bengal University Printed On: 15/09/2025 20:11.02

MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.A (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Education

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Including (English))  [10+2 Exam] ÷ 4.00

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Average % in All Subjects  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 3: Average % in All Subjects  [X Exam]

Tie Break 4: Date of Birth in Ascending Order

List Type: SC

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002468218 ANEEK  SARKAR Male No  81  49 49 SC  1  64.00  61.00  62.00  45.71  6280.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002822421 PRIYANKA  ADHIKARY Female No  82  50 50 SC  1  63.75  54.00  60.33  39.00  6244.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002685191 MINAKSHMI  MANDAL Female No  83  51 51 SC  1  63.75  52.00  63.00  38.57  6605.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002870821 PARAMITA  DAS Female No  84  52 52 SC  7  63.75  44.00  62.17  29.71  6627.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002830528 LIPI  ADHIKARI Female No  86  53 53 SC  3  63.25  67.00  60.60  43.00  6523.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002624340 SOHELIKA  DAS Female No  90  54 54 SC  1  63.25  44.00  60.20  34.00  6638.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002536079 DEBA  MANDAL Male No  91  55 55 SC  1  63.00  54.00  60.40  36.29  6808.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002620948 SUPARNA  SARKAR Female No  92  56 56 SC  1  63.00  44.00  60.00  33.00  6723.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002549421 BHAIRABI  ROY Female No  93  57 57 SC  1  62.75  44.00  60.60  45.14  6535.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002872937 UTPAL ROY BARUA Male No  94  58 58 SC  2  62.50  66.00  60.00  45.43  6574.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002495015 DEBAJIT  ROY Male No  95  59 59 SC  3  62.25  70.00  57.33  45.43  6744.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002600222 JIHIRSHA  ROY Female No  96  60 60 SC  2  62.25  47.00  59.40  37.00  6392.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



Ananda Chandra College, Jalpaiguri,Jalpaiguri

North Bengal University Printed On: 15/09/2025 20:11.02

MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.A (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Education

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Including (English))  [10+2 Exam] ÷ 4.00

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Average % in All Subjects  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 3: Average % in All Subjects  [X Exam]

Tie Break 4: Date of Birth in Ascending Order

List Type: SC

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.
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Tie Break 
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Tie Break 

Rule7
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A002462245 NUPUR  DAS Female No  100  61 61 SC  1  61.25  44.00  58.50  31.71  6167.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002636625 APURBALAL  MATABBAR Male No  101  62 62 SC  3  61.00  68.00  58.80  57.00  6387.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002465668 JAYSHREE  SARKAR Female No  102  63 63 SC  2  61.00  56.00  56.50  51.14  6528.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002443617 HORGOURI  ROY Female No  103  64 64 SC  1  61.00  44.00  55.33  34.86  6357.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002590960 HIMANGSHU  ROY Male No  106  65 65 SC  1  60.50  53.00  58.40  38.14  6817.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002883899 PINKI  ROY Female No  108  66 66 SC  3  60.50  44.00  58.33  33.00  6640.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002656865 MOUMITA  ROY Female No  109  67 67 SC  1  60.25  55.00  58.20  41.86  6480.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002573980 JOYDEEP  BISWAS Male No  110  68 68 SC  4  60.00  61.00  54.83  39.43  6649.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002440386 RABINA  ADHIKARY Female No  113  69 69 SC  1  59.75  52.00  58.60  39.71  6387.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002545153 TRISHA  ROY Female No  114  70 70 SC  1  59.75  52.00  55.00  34.86  6438.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002559660 RAKHI  ROY Female No  116  71 71 SC  3  59.25  44.00  55.67  41.57  6498.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002534129 ASHIT  ROY Male No  117  72 72 SC  1  59.00  46.00  56.60  29.43  6605.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002715349 SAMARJIT  DAS Male No  118  73 73 SC  7  58.50  60.00  55.00  45.43  6742.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002528718 RAJU  BARMAN Male No  125  74 74 SC  2  57.25  48.00  53.50  30.71  6859.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002763526 SUDIP  ROY Male No  126  75 75 SC  2  57.25  46.00  54.17  42.29  6807.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002486275 MITALI  ROY Female No  129  76 76 SC  1  57.00  50.00  54.67  34.00  6625.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002465725 BISHNUPADA  ROY Male No  131  77 77 SC  3  56.75  44.00  53.00  36.43  6410.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002618865 SAHEB  BARMAN Male No  133  78 78 SC  3  56.50  47.00  55.50  45.13  6532.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002608703 SNIGDHA  BARMAN Female No  134  79 79 SC  1  56.50  44.00  53.67  34.14  6799.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002913182 SOUMIK  DAS Male No  135  80 80 SC  2  56.25  61.00  55.00  44.71  6988.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002692264 CHAYAN  SARKAR Male No  136  81 81 SC  1  56.25  47.00  54.60  34.00  6662.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002696533 KHEYA  ROY Female No  137  82 82 SC  2  56.25  44.00  54.00  31.71  6666.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002657018 KOUSHIK  ROY Male No  138  83 83 SC  3  56.25  44.00  53.80  29.86  6873.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002548303 KOYEL  ROY Female No  139  84 84 SC  1  56.25  43.00  53.60  28.86  6518.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002642662 RESHMI  ROY Female No  140  85 85 SC  1  56.00  50.00  53.00  37.57  6546.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002612061 SAMAR  BARMAN Male No  141  86 86 SC  1  56.00  42.00  52.17  32.71  6295.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002576589 SRISTHI  SARKAR Female No  143  87 87 SC  2  55.50  55.00  54.80  49.71  6249.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002592926 SUSHANTA  ROY Male No  144  88 88 SC  1  55.50  46.00  53.60  30.14  6527.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002447278 SUSMITA  ROY Female No  146  89 89 SC  1  54.75  42.00  54.20  36.86  6250.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002500640 SUBHAJIT  SARKAR Male No  148  90 90 SC  5  54.25  63.00  50.67  49.29  6519.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002513955 RANITH  MANDAL Male No  149  91 91 SC  1  54.25  53.00  51.80  36.43  6447.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002651743 SUMON  RAY Male No  150  92 92 SC  1  54.25  44.00  52.80  28.86  6271.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002453263 ANANTA  MANDAL Male No  151  93 93 SC  1  54.00  53.00  51.80  33.57  6554.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002452598 POPI  ROY Female No  152  94 94 SC  3  54.00  46.00  51.00  29.86  6209.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002700944 HITESH  ROY Male No  153  95 95 SC  2  54.00  44.00  52.80  33.57  6490.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002642595 RAJDEEP  SARKAR Male No  154  96 96 SC  1  53.75  52.00  50.00  49.63  6291.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002835496 SUJIT  BISWAS Male No  157  97 97 SC  6  53.50  44.00  52.20  28.86  6791.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002688897 BEAUTI BARMAN KARJEE Female No  158  98 98 SC  2  53.50  44.00  50.33  30.14  6611.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002669551 RATNA  KIRTANIA Female No  159  99 99 SC  2  53.25  43.00  51.00  31.43  6615.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002491257 AKASH  MAJHI Male No  160  100 100 SC  1  52.75  52.00  51.00  30.14  6887.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002631026 SWASTIKA  SINGHA Female No  162  101 101 SC  2  52.25  48.00  50.60  44.14  6589.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002569256 PRIYA  ROY Female No  163  102 102 SC  1  52.00  46.00  50.40  33.57  6246.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002627243 DEBARAJ  ROY Male No  164  103 103 SC  1  51.75  45.00  50.00  31.86  6956.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002626903 ROHIT  SARKAR Male No  165  104 104 SC  2  51.75  44.00  50.00  33.86  6741.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002627230 BHISWA  DAS Male No  166  105 105 SC  1  51.25  43.00  51.00  33.71  6558.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002682801 DOLI  ROY Female No  167  106 106 SC  2  51.00  48.00  49.60  33.14  6680.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002560800 SUKLA  ROY Female No  168  107 107 SC  1  51.00  44.00  48.67  28.14  6676.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002443905 SHARANYA  ROY Female No  169  108 108 SC  2  50.75  44.00  48.00  47.29  6693.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002533642 PARTHA  MAJUMDAR Male No  171  109 109 SC  1  50.25  68.00  48.20  34.43  6975.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002795206 CHHEDEN  BHUTIA Female No  57  1 1 ST  16  67.75  80.00  60.33  39.71  6542.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002755829 ANKITA  CHIK BARAIK Female No  104  2 2 ST  11  60.75  68.00  59.20  33.86  6623.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002763483 PRAPTI  BASUMATA Female No  105  3 3 ST  10  60.75  62.00  58.60  34.86  6591.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002700886 PRATISTA  LAMA Female No  132  4 4 ST  1  56.50  67.00  54.00  29.43  6542.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002539697 ANILA  TOPPO Female No  156  5 5 ST  12  53.50  66.00  52.40  54.40  6953.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002578946 VIKRAL  BESRA Male No  161  6 6 ST  2  52.50  45.00  52.00  40.40  7305.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002486033 RANI  EKKA Female No  172  7 7 ST  1  49.50  47.00  48.40  31.00  6717.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


